© Danfoss | 2021.02 AI179486466874en-010303 | 1
Pilot-controlled differential pressure and flow
controller (PN 16, 25, 40)
PCVPQ - flow and return mounting, adjustable setting
Data sheet
Description
Pilot-controlled flow and differential pressure
controller is a self-acting differential pressure

Mounting set for impulse tube2) 003G1599
Accessories
Type designation Description Connections Code No.
Impulse tube set AF1)
- 1× Copper tube Ø10 × 1 × 1500 mm
- 1 × compression fitting for imp.
tube connection to pipe (G 1/4)
- 2 × socket
- 003G1391
Compression fitting2) For impulse tube Ø10 connections to
controller
G 1/4 003G1468
Throttle valve-PCV Regulating and shut-off device - 065Z1502
Service kits AVP(-F) flow
Type designation DN
kVS
(m3/h) Code No.
Valve insert 25 8.0 003H6875
Type designation
Δp setting range
(bar) Code No.
Actuator without adjustable handle (AVP-F)
0.2 003H6839
0.5 003H6840
Actuator with adjustable handle (AVP)
0.2-1.0 003H6834
0.3-2.0 003H6835
Service kits VFQ 21
Type designation For valve
DN
(mm)
kVS
(m3/h)
Code No.
Valve insert VFQ 2 40 20 065B2799
Stuffing cone (with EPDM O-rings) 003G1464
Ordering (Continuous)
Example 3:
Pilot-controlled flow and
differential pressure controller; flow
260 m3/h; ∆p 1.8 bar; PN 16; flow
restrictor ∆pb 0.5 bar; Tmax 150 °C
-	 1×	 PCV-VFQ 21 DN 100
		  Code No.: 003G1535
-	 1×	 Pilot controller AVP  DN 25
PN16 0.3 - 2.0 bar
		  Code No.: 003H6379
-	 1×	 Pilot controller AVP-F 0.5
		  Code No.: 003H6391
-	 1×	 Mounting set for Impulse
tube Code No.: 003G1599
1)	Contains accessories for remounting
the impulse tube on the pilot controller